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Advant Tech Solution  
Cindy Moreno, Account Manager 
Phone: 832.595.8785 
E-mail: cmoreno@advanttechsolution.net  
Fax: 832.202.2899 

 
17424 W Grand Parkway Ste 418 
Sugar Land, Texas  77479 

 
Austin Ribbon & Computer Supplies, Inc. 
Ryan Grant, President 
Phone: 512-681-6244 
E-mail: ryan.grant@arc-texas.com  
Fax: 512-452-0651 

 
9211 Waterford Centre Blvd., Suite 202 
Austin, Texas  78758 

 
ASI Business Solutions 

 
Kali Copeland, Marketing Assistant 
Phone: 972-888-1500 x133 
E-mail: asisales@asibiz.com 
Fax: 972-888-1529 

 
13701 Hutton Drive Suite 102 
Dallas, TX  75234 

 
CDWG 
 
Greg Pochopien, Account Manager 
Phone: 866-284-0496 
E-mail: gregpoc@cdwg.com  
Fax: 847-705-6485 

 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 

 
Cesco, Inc  
Jeff Bryant, Vice President 
Phone: 214-824-8741 
E-mail: jbryant@cesco-inc.com  
Fax: 214-824-0490 

 
10610 Metric Dr. Ste. 110 
Dallas, TX  75243 

 
Checkpoint Services  
Kristin Cox, President 
Phone: 915-581-1185 
E-mail: Kristen.Cox@checkpnt.com  
 

 
1790 Commerce Park, Ste A1 
El Paso, Texas 79912E-mail:  
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Computer Express  
Robert Cordero, General Manager 
Phone: (210) 490-4700 
E-mail: robert@cetx.com  
Fax: (210) 490-5252 

 
10130 Huebner Road 
San Antonio, TX  78240 

 
Computer Solutions 
 
Terri Youngblood, Director of Sales 
Operations 
Phone: 210-369-0312 
E-mail: tyoungblood@comsoltx.com  

Fax: 210-369-0389 
 
814 Arion Parkway, Suite 101 
San Antonio, Texas  78216 

 
CTWP  
Brad Record, Corporate Analyst 
Phone: 254-752-0376 
E-mail: brecord@ctwp.com  
Fax: 254-752-7712 

 
3730 Franklin Ave 
Waco, TX  76710 

 
DB Computer Solutions, Inc.  
Adam Swafford, Vice-President 
Phone: 972-938-8087 
E-mail: adam@dbcomputersolutions.net  
Fax: 972-923-1431 

 
507 Hwy 77 N., Suite 510 
Waxahachie, Texas  75165 

 
E-3 Systems 

 
Evaristo Ortega, President 
Phone: 956-645-0393 
E-mail: eortega@e-3systems.com 
Fax: 956-795-1145 

 
6999 McPherson Rd. # 321 
Laredo, TX  78041 

 
EBM Inc 
 
Tony Kielman, Sales Manager 
Phone: 800-832-6522 
E-mail: tkielman@ebmky.com 

Fax: 859-281-6328 
1408 Versailles Road 
Lexington, KY  40504 
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High Tech Office Systems 
 
Shannon Ryan, Sales Manager 
Phone: 940 691-0111 
E-mail: 
shannonr@hightechofficesystems.com 

Fax: 940 691-0291 
 
2948 Southwest Parkway 
Wichita Falls , TX  76308 

 
MARIMON BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.  
COLLEEN ESPER NEGRON, MARKETING 
COORDINATOR 
Phone: (713) 856-2031 
E-mail: CNEGRON@MARIMONINC.COM  

Fax: (713) 856-2002 
 
7300 N GESSNER 
HOUSTON, TX  77040 

 
Netsync Network Solutions 
Wayne Richmond 
Phone: 713.218.5000 
E-mail:wrichmond@netsyncnetwork.com 
Fax: 713.664.9964 

 
5821 Southwest Freeway, Suite 300 
Houston, Texas  77057 

 
PCPC Direct 
Julie Baratizadeh, Director, Marketing 
Phone: 713.344.0910 
E-mail: julieb@pcpcdirect.com  
Fax: 713.984.8854 

 
10690 Shadow Wood Drive, suite 132 
Houston, Texas  77043 

 
Print Solutions 
Gayland Miller, Owner / General Manager 
Phone: 325-646-3446 
E-mail: 
Gayland@PrintSolutionsTexas.com  

Fax: 325-641-5769 
 
211 West Baker Street 
Brownwood, TX  76801 

 
Seamless Solutions  
Marc Ward, Solutions Rep 
Phone: 713-800-6634 
E-mail: mward@seamlesssolutions.com  
Fax: 713-800-1199 

 
7786 Blankenship 
Houston, Texas  77055 

 

3 
 

mailto:CNEGRON@MARIMONINC.COM
mailto:wrichmond@netsyncnetwork.com
mailto:julieb@pcpcdirect.com
mailto:Gayland@PrintSolutionsTexas.com
mailto:mward@seamlesssolutions.com


 
AUTHORIZED RESELLERS 

State Of Texas—Department Of Information Resources 
Contract # DIR-SDD-1666 

Spectrum Imaging Systems 
 
Bill Smith, Major Account Manager 
Mitch Plesant, VP Sales 
Phone: 915-781-2000 
E-mail: bill@spectrumimaging.net 
mitch@spectrumimaging.net  

Fax: 915-781-2288 
 
5900 Gateway East 
El Paso, Texas  79905 

 
STAPLES TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
ANTHONY MOSCHITTO, DISTRICT SALES 
MANAGER 
Phone: 713-934-6188 
E-mail: anthony.moschitto@staples.com  
Fax: 713-934-6120 

 
 
6400 HOLLISTER STREET 
HOUSTON, TX  77040 

 
Stargel Office Systems Inc.  
TJ Debello, V.P. Sales 
Phone: 713/461-5382 
E-mail: tdebello@stargel.com  
Fax: 713/461-6450 

 
4700 Blalock Rd 
Houston, TX  77041 

 
The Stewart Organization 
Felicia Stewart, Sales Manager 
Phone: 9726523200 
E-mail: felicia.stewart@stewartorg.com  
Fax: 9726523220 

 
2300 Gateway Dr 
Irving, TX  75063 

 
Toshiba Business Solutions  
David DeVinney, Managed Print Service 
(MPS) Manager 
Phone: 210-357-2600 x.145 
E-mail: david.deviney@tbs.toshiba.com  
Fax: 210-357-2665 

 
 
10231 Kotzebue 
San Antonio, Texas  78217 

 
V-Quest Office Machines & Supplies, LTD. 
Tara Brown, President 
Phone: 512-763-8800 
E-mail: tara@v-questtx.com  
Fax: 512-763-8803 

 
4159 E. Hwy 29, Suite A 
Georgetown, Texas  78626 
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